
Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans
Tuesday March. 8 Adelanto Adelanto High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday March. 10 Victor Valley Victor Valley High School 3:00 Provide Own
Tuesday March. 15 Silverado Silverado High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday March. 17 Barstow Barstow High School 3:00 Ebmeyer
Tuesday March. 22 Granite Hills Granite Hills High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday March. 24 Adelanto Adelanto High School 3:00 Provide Own
Tuesday March. 29 Victor Valley Victor Valley High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday March. 31 Silverado Silverado High School 3:00 Provide Own
Tuesday April. 5 Barstow Barstow High School 3:00 Ebmeyer
Thursday April. 7 Granite Hills Granite Hills High School 3:00 Provide Own
Tuesday April. 12 Adelanto Adelanto High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday April. 14 Victor Valley Victor Valley High School 3:00 Provide Own
Tuesday April. 19 Silverado Silverado High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday April. 21 Barstow Barstow High School 3:00 Ebmeyer
Tuesday April. 26 Granite Hills Granite Hills High School 3:00 Provide Own
Thursday April. 28 Desert Sky League Finals Victor Valley High School 9:00 Provide Own
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